113	Vol. 77 75 Page 4535	
	ST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON, a netional banking	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That PHOS	The First National Bank of Oregon, Portland,	
association, being the identical association heretofore k	real mortgage, hearing date the 20th	A line line in the second state
does hereby certify and declare that that certain	xecuted by	
day of July	WENDOLYN M. HORD,	
	d and wife,	
the second se		
		مسيع مستعلم المستعلم المستلك المستلك والمستلخ ومنالية والمستلك والمستلك والمستلك والمستحد المتحد والمستلك
to FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON, securing the	payment of the sum of	and the second se
to FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF ORFAON, security in Fight thousand eight hundred and No/100	( <u>\$ 8,800,00</u> ) DOLLARS, *	
Light chouse 20th day of July	19 <u>55</u> , in Book <u>164</u> at page <u>390</u>	
· · · · ·	d for the County ofKlasmathState of	The but the second of the first of the second
of Records of <u>Real</u> Mortgages in an	nas been fully paid, satisfied and discharged, and the	
Granty Clark or Recorder of said County is hereby	authorized and requested to cancel the same of record.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, FIRST NATIONAL BANK	K OF OREGON, has caused these presents to be executed	
is babalf by its duly authorized representative th	is <u>22nd</u> day of <u>April</u> 19 75	the state of the s
OB ILS DORALL DJ ING GOLJ ING I	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON	a second and the second s
1 		
u	ByL B. Dahl, Assistant Cashier	
STATE OF OREGON,		With Little Little District District In State of the Stat
) SS COUNTY OF Multnomah )	April 22, A. D. 19 _ 75	
Personally appearedJ. B. Dahl,		
who being duly sworn did say that he is theAs	sistant Cashier	
of FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON, and	that the said instrument was signed in behalf of said	
corporation by authority of its Board of Direct	tors; and he acknowledged said instrument to be its	
(Notary Soal)	Michaef D. Audrews Notary Public for Oregon	
	My Commission Expires May 15,1976	The state of the s
(); SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE		Contraction of the Difference of Section of t
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	
H. L. Hord, et ux	Filed for record at request of:	
	CARRIE E. EGLAND on this 25th day of April A. D., 19.75	5. Contraction of the second
	at <u>11:26</u> o'clock <u>A.</u> M. and dul recorded in Vol. <u>M 75</u> of Satis. Mortge	Y A CARDEN CONTRACTOR OF CONTRAC
WHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO: Carrie E. Egland		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2128 Gattle	Page 4213 WM. D. MILNE, County Clerk By Arof Hueles Fee \$ 2.00 Deputy.	
Please send Jay atmi	Fee \$ 2.00 Deputy.	
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Please send Tay Atmin N-2724 2-1-64 SATISFACTION OF RECORDED MORTGAG B'Carrie E. Egland. 2128 Lettle Atrie Klamath Falls, C 97601	E (REAL OR	
2128 Hotto ) Stre	it	and the second
Klamath Falls, (	Or.	
97601		
and the second		
	an and a second s	